Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025
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MUERSS5

MUESLI SWISS 5KG
9311266350428

270 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: rolled oats, triticale flakes, sultanas (vegetable oil), sunflower kernels,
walnuts, hulled millet, almonds, diced apricots (preservative (220) (sulphites)), rice
flour), pepitas, hazelnuts, coconut (preservative (220) sulphites)), diced apple
(preservative (223) (sulphites)), food acid (E330)).

Packed in Australia
@l ] from at least 50%
Australian ingredients

Contains: gluten, walnut, almond, sulphites, hazelnut.

May contain: peanuts, other tree nuts, soy, sesame, milk

Not Modified

Poly Liner Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

A mixture of various nuances corresponding to the grains, kernels and dried fruits from
which it is made, with minimal discoloration and blemishes

Should be a good taste of dried fruits, processed grains, kernels and coconut, free from
any objectionable flavours.

Should be a regular mixture of textures (as per every component), free flowing
ingredients and not stuck together

A pleasant smell of dried fruits, kernels, coconut and grains, free from any
objectionable odours and taints.

18% max

Warning: May Contain Shell Fragments

MUERS5



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Not Applicable

<100,000 cfu/g
<2000 cfu/g

Not Applicable
<3 cfu/g
Absent per 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 100

Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Av per Serve

895
5.9
10.1
1.5
25.1

54 ¢

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Av per 100g

1790 |
117 ¢
20.2
3.0

50.2 g
10.7 g

10 mg

8
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