Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code MUERS5

Stock Description MUESLI SWISS 5KG

Stock APN 9311266350428

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 270 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: rolled **oats**, triticale flakes, sultanas (vegetable oil), sunflower kernels, **walnuts**, hulled millet, **almonds**, diced apricots (preservative (220) (**sulphites**)), rice flour), pepitas, **hazelnuts**, coconut (preservative (220) **sulphites**)), diced apple

(preservative (223) (sulphites)), food acid (E330)).

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia
from at least 50%
Australian ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: gluten, walnut, almond, sulphites, hazelnut.

Allergen May Contain May contain: peanuts, other tree nuts, soy, sesame, milk

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Liner Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance

A mixture of various nuances corresponding to the grains, kernels and dried fruits from

which it is made, with minimal discoloration and blemishes

Flavour Should be a good taste of dried fruits, processed grains, kernels and coconut, free from

any objectionable flavours.

Texture Should be a regular mixture of textures (as per every component), free flowing

ingredients and not stuck together

Odour A pleasant smell of dried fruits, kernels, coconut and grains, free from any

objectionable odours and taints.

Moisture 18% max

Warning Statement Warning: May Contain Shell Fragments

Other Not Applicable

Microbiological

Total Plate Count <100,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds <2000 cfu/g
Coliforms Not Applicable

E.Coli <3 cfu/g

Salmonella Absent per 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 100		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	895	kJ	1790 _k J
Protein	5.9	g	11.7 g
Fat	10.1	g	20.2 g
- Saturated Fat	1.5	g	3.0 g
Carbohydrates	25.1	g	50.2 g
- Sugars	5.4	g	10.7 g
Sodium	5	mg	10 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g